City of Key West
Department of Transportation

Bus Schedule

:30
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Fares, passes & services
Drivers do not carry change - please have exact fare.

City Service

Fares FULL REDUCED SENIOR
One Way $ 2.00 $ 1.00 $ .50
7 Day Pass $ 8.00 $ 5.00 $ 3.75
31 Day Pass  $25.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00

Lower Keys Service
Fares FULL REDUCED / SENIOR
One Way $ 3.00 $ 1.50
7 Day Pass $ 16.00 $10.00
31 Day Pass $50.00 $ 30.00

One way Fare and 7 Day Pass sales are
handled at the vehicle — please tell the driver
if you wish to purchase a pass before you put
money in the meter. For additional pass
sales information see Rules & Regulations.

Reduced Service

Red and Orange routes DO NOT operate on
Sundays, Memorial Day, 4th of July, and
Labor Day. No bus service on Thanksgiving,
Christmas Day, and New Year’s Day.

For “Real Time” information on service - call
305-600-1455 or visit us at
www.kwtransit.com.

KWDoT is located at 627 Palm Avenue, Key
West, FL 33040. For more information call
305-809-3910 or visit www.keywestcity.com

Please be aware that weather, traffic and
other conditions beyond our control may
affect bus schedule times.
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City of Key West Department of Transportation
RULES OF OPERATION

SAFETY, HEALTH, AND SECURITY are our primary
concerns.

Drivers are NOT permitted to talk with passengers
when the vehicle is moving.

Drivers are NOT allowed to operate vehicles with
passengers in front of the forward STANDEE line.

Eating, drinking, smoking, loud conversation and profanity
are NOT permitted in the vehicle.

Passengers must remain seated or securely holding
stanchion bars until vehicle STOPS.

Passengers must be courteous to drivers, AND drivers must
be courteous to passengers.

Passengers MUST pay the proper fare as outlined in the
rider handbook and bus schedule. Reduced fares are
available with proper photo ID card only.

Passengers are permitted one (1) full route trip per fare paid.

Service is provided ONLY at designated bus stops (signs or
shelters).

Video buttons are located on the farebox near the driver that
will trigger the camera system to record an event.
Passengers are encouraged to use this button if there is an
emergency event aboard the bus or a dispute with a driver.

Passengers are allowed carry on items that do not exceed
18” X 36” X 16” (lap size) and may be held in the
passenger’s lap or secured at the front of the bus in
designated stowage areas based on availability, or under the
passenger seat. Exceptions apply to infant & child devices
— all to be folded and properly secured under passenger seat
or wheelchair tie down area, and approved ADA devices.
This will be determined by the size, type, and bus driver’'s
discretion relative to safety.

Children under 10 MUST be accompanied by a fare paying
passenger over the age of 14. Children under 5 receive
FREE service with a fare paying passenger over the age
of 14.

Please allow your children to sit on your lap if the bus is full
and others are forced to stand.

Animals are prohibited on buses except as noted and
registered as disability assistance animals. Exceptions are
allowed for lap size domesticated animals (bird, cat or other
pet) that are properly contained in an approved animal
transport device and being transported for a necessary trip.
The behavior of the animal is the sole responsibility of
the owner.

City of Key West reserves the right to refuse service based
on safety, health, or security threats.

We recommend that you arrive at your stop 5 (five)
minutes before scheduled departure time.

31 day passes are sold in the Revenue Office at City Hall
or at KWDoT office. Other passes are purchased at the
bus meter, require EXACT change and driver assistance.
Advise driver of type of pass prior to inserting money
into meter.

PHOTO ID OR PROOF OF ELIGIBILITY MUST BE
PRESENTED TO THE DRIVER FOR ALL REDUCED FARE
PURCHASES AND RIDES. A Reduced Fare ID card may
be purchased at KWDoT for $ 5.00 — MUST bring proof
of eligibility. Children 5 and under ride free with a
paying adult.



Lower Keys

Northbound

Key West

Downtown*

Sears / Northside

Publix

Travel Lodge

Comfort Inn

Stock Island

Hospital / FKCC
Sheriff's Office
Hurricane Hole

US # 1/ 3" Street

Boca Chica

NAS / MM 8

Rockland Key
Opposite Video Store
Opposite Calle Uno

Big Coppitt

Opposite Bobalu’s
FKAA Plant/ MM 10
Geiger Key Rd

Bay Point

Baby’s Coffee / MM 15
Sugarloaf Key — Lower
Opposite Lodge / MM 17
Sugarloaf Key — Upper
Past Crane / School
Opposite Mangrove Mama’s
Cudjoe Key

Sheriff Station / MM 21
Opposite Coco’s Cantina
Evie's Subs
Summerland Key

Mote Marine Lab / MM 24.5
Before Dion’s / MM 25
Ramrod Key

FKAA / MM 27

Looe Key Tiki Bar
Middle Torch Key
Opposite SR4A

Little Torch Key
Dolphin Marina

Big Pine Key
Lobstertail Rd

Opposite Post Office
Auto Store / MM 30
Chamber / Industrial Rd.
Bahia Honda

Past Park Entrance
Sunshine Key
Opposite Camp Entrance
Marathon

11" Street Shelter
FKAA Office (Marina)
29" Street

Home Depot

Kmart / Publix / MM 50

Southbound

Marathon

Kmart / Publix — MM50
41% Street

FHP / School

28" Street

Coast Guard

Turn Key Marine
Sunshine Key
Campground Entrance
Bahia Honda

Opposite Park Entrance
Big Pine Key

Dion’s

CVS /MM 30

Opposite Florist
Medical Center Shelter
Little Torch Key

Barry Avenue — At Bridge
Middle Torch Key
SR4A

Ramrod Key

Opposite Looe Key Tiki
Coral Ave / MM27
Summerland Key
Opposite Dion’s / MM 25
Opposite Mote Lab
Cudjoe Key

Cutthroat / Rd 20.5
Coco’s Cantina
Opposite Sheriff / MM21
Sugarloaf Key — Upper
Mangrove Mama’s
Crane Boulevard
Sugarloaf Key — Lower
Sugarloaf Lodge / MM 17
Bay Point

Opposite Baby’s Coffee
Big Coppitt

Opposite Geiger Rd
Opposite FKAA /MM 10
Bobalu’s

Rockland Key

Calle Uno

Video Store

NAS Boca Chica

Stock Island

E. College Rd. & US 1
Hospital / FKCC
Sheriff's Dept - Office
Opposite Easter Seals
Key West

Opposite Comfort Inn
Opposite Travel Lodge
Peacock Plaza / Movies
Sears / Northside
Downtown*

*The asterisk above indicates a transfer bus service to the old town /
downtown areas of Key West, and is offered at limited bus stops as noted
here: KW Int'l Airport, Simonton & United, Opposite Gato
Building, Opposite City Hall, Opposite Courthouse, Caroline
& Simonton, Grinnell & Caroline, Key West DoT building.
Passengers traveling to old town / downtown Key West from the Lower
Keys Searstown designation will be required to pay a transfer fare of $2 /
person. Downtown / old town transfer service is provided twice daily;
once in the morning and afternoon - please see schedules times for
details.



. ﬂ
. “‘5'- - Map numeric reference points
5 B do not represent all stops.
; }"" References are provided for
& times and locations only.

LT Atlantic Ocean




NORTH BOUND - LOWER KEYS SHUTTLE

DEPART Pink and Lime Routes ARRIVE
Simonton & |Whitehead at DOT Sears Airport Hospital Boca Big Bay Sugarloaf Cudjoe Summerland| Big Pine Marathon
United Southard (Northside Dr) FKCC Chica Coppitt Point Key Key Key Key Sombrero Bch Rd
32 2 8 15 24 MM5 MM 8 MM 10 MM 15 MM 17 MM 22.5 MM 25 MM 30 MM50
4:50 AM 5:00 AM 5:05 AM 5:11 AM 5:18 AM 5:21 AM 5:29 AM 5:36 AM 5:45 AM 6:10 AM
6:51 AM 6:57 AM 7:02 AM 7:07 AM 7:14 AM 7:20 AM 7:27 AM 7:33 AM 7:42 AM 8:07 AM
7:45 AM 7:50 AM 7:55 AM 8:12 AM 8:18 AM 8:23 AM 8:28 AM 8:35 AM 8:41 AM 8:48 AM 8:54 AM 9:03 AM 9:28 AM
9:53 AM 9:59 AM 10:04 AM | 10:09 AM | 10:16 AM | 10:22 AM | 10:29 AM | 10:35 AM | 10:44 AM | 11:09 AM
11:19 AM 11:25AM | 11:30 AM | 11:35 AM | 11:42 AM | 11:48 AM | 11:55 AM | 12:01 PM | 12:10 PM | 12:35 PM
12:45 PM 12:51 PM | 12:56 PM 1:01 PM 1:08 PM 1:14 PM 1:21 PM 1:27 PM 1:36 PM 2:01 PM
2:21 PM 2:27 PM 2:32 PM 2:37 PM 2:44 PM 2:50 PM 2:57 PM 3:03 PM 3:12 PM 3:37 PM
3:47 PM 3:53 PM 3:58 PM 4:03 PM 4:10 PM 4:16 PM 4:23 PM 4:29 PM 4:38 PM 5:03 PM
5:11 PM 5:17 PM 5:22 PM 5:34 PM 5:40 PM 5:45 PM 5:50 PM 5:57 PM 6:03 PM 6:10 PM 6:16 PM 6:25 PM 6:50 PM
6:29 PM 6:35 PM 6:40 PM 6:45 PM 6:52 PM 6:58 PM 7:05 PM 7:11 PM 7:20 PM 7:45 PM
8:41 PM 8:47 PM 8:52 PM 8:57 PM 9:04 PM 9:10 PM 9:17 PM 9:23 PM 9:32 PM 9:57 PM
9:46 PM 9:52 PM 9:57 PM 10:02 PM | 10:09 PM | 10:15 PM | 10:22 PM | 10:28 PM | 10:37 PM | 11:02 PM

1. Pink Route

3. Work Commute -

2. Lime Route

discounts / no passes. Folding bikes allowed on Lower Keys Shuttle.

Passengers provided service on a LOWER KEYS shuttle from downtown Key West to Sears will pay a flat fee of $2.00 / person / no




SOUTH BOUND - LOWER KEYS SHUTTLE

DEPART Pink and Lime Routes ARRIVE
Marathon Big Pine |Summerland Cudjoe Sugarloaf Bay Big Boca Hospital Sears Airport Simonton & |Whitehead at DOT
(Sombrero Bch) Key Key Key Key Point Coppitt Chica FKCC (Northside Dr) United Southard
MM 50 MM30 MM 25 MM 22.5 MM 17 MM 15 MM 10 MM 8 MM5 15 24 32 2 8
5:30 AM 5:55 AM 6:04 AM 6:10 AM 6:17 AM 6:23 AM 6:30 AM 6:35 AM 6:40 AM 6:46 AM
6:11 AM 6:36 AM 6:45 AM 6:51 AM 6:58 AM 7:04 AM 7:11 AM 7:16 AM 7:21 AM 7:27 AM 7:36 AM 7:45 AM 7:50 AM 7:55 AM
8:12 AM 8:37 AM 8:46 AM 8:52 AM 8:59 AM 9:05 AM 9:12 AM 9:17 AM 9:22 AM 9:28 AM
9:33 AM 9:58 AM 10:07 AM | 10:13 AM | 10:20 AM | 10:26 AM | 10:33 AM | 10:38 AM | 10:43 AM | 10:49 AM
11:24 AM | 11:49 AM | 11:58 AM | 12:04 PM | 12:11 PM | 12:17 PM | 12:24 PM | 12:29 PM | 12:34 PM | 12:40 PM
12:40 PM 1:05 PM 1:14 PM 1:20 PM 1:27 PM 1:33 PM 1:40 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM 1:56 PM
2:26 PM 2:51 PM 3:00 PM 3:06 PM 3:13 PM 3:19 PM 3:26 PM 3:31 PM 3:36 PM 3:42 PM
3:37 PM 4:02 PM 4:11 PM 4:17 PM 4:24 PM 4:30 PM 4:37 PM 4:42 PM 4:47 PM 4:53 PM 5:02 PM 5:11 PM 5:17 PM 5:22 PM
5:08 PM 5:33 PM 5:42 PM 5:48 PM 5:55 PM 6:01 PM 6:08 PM 6:13 PM 6:18 PM 6:24 PM
6:55 PM 7:20 PM 7:29 PM 7:35 PM 7:42 PM 7:48 PM 7:55 PM 8:00 PM 8:05 PM 8:11 PM
8:00 PM 8:25 PM 8:34 PM 8:40 PM 8:47 PM 8:53 PM 9:00 PM 9:05 PM 9:10 PM 9:16 PM
9:57 PM 10:22 PM | 10:31 PM | 10:37 PM | 10:44 PM | 10:50 PM | 10:57 PM | 11:02 PM | 11:07 PM | 11:13 PM

1. Pink Route

3. Work Commute -

2. Lime Route

Passengers provided service on a LOWER KEYS shuttle from downtown Key West to Sears will pay a flat fee of $2.00 / person / no
discounts / no passes. Folding bikes allowed on Lower Keys Shuttle.
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Grinnell

Caroline

GREEN ROUTE

Caroline
Duval

Emma
Petronia

South St

Simonton

Flagler
White St

Flagler
Bertha

Airport
Beaches

Operates 7 days per week - Monday through Sunday

Oceanwalk
Complex

Duck Ave

So Roosevelt

Us1
Cross St

5th Ave
5th St

Maloney
2nd St

Hospital
Arrive

Duck Ave
So Roosevelt

Searstown
Publix

Senior
Center

Key
Plaza

Overseas
Market

No Roosevelt

4th St

Truman
White

Grinnell

Caroline

5

3

1

3

29

28

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

2

15

1

14

12

10

7

5

6:00 AM
7:24 AM
8:48 AM
10:12 AM
11:51 AM
1:15PM
2:54 PM
4:18 PM
5:42 PM
7:21 PM

8:45 PM

6:03 AM
7:271 AM
8:51 AM
10:15 AM
11:54 AM
1:18 PM
2:57 PM
4:21 PM
5:45 PM
7:24 PM
8:48 PM

6:08 AM
7:32 AM
8:56 AM
10:20 AM
11:59 AM
1:23 PM
3:02 PM
4:26 PM
5:50 PM
7:29 PM
8:53 PM

6:12 AM
7:36 AM
9:00 AM
10:24 AM
12:03 PM
1:27 PM
3:06 PM
4:30 PM
5:54 PM
7:33PM
8:57 PM

6:15 AM
7:39 AM
9:03 AM
10:27 AM
12:06 PM
1:30 PM
3:09 PM
4:33 PM
5:57 PM
7:36 PM
9:00 PM

6:18 AM
7:42 AM
9:06 AM
10:30 AM
12:09 PM
1:33 PM
3:112PM
4:36 PM
6:00 PM
7:39 PM
9:03 PM

6:23 AM
7:47 AM
9:11 AM
10:35 AM
12:14 PM
1:38 PM
3117 PM
4:41 PM
6:05 PM
7:44 PM
9:08 PM

6:26 AM
7:50 AM
9:14 AM
10:38 AM
12:17 PM
1:41 PM
3:20 PM
4:44 PM
6:08 PM
7:47 PM
9:11 PM

6:29 AM
7:53 AM
9:17 AM
10:41 AM
12:20 PM
1:44 PM
3:23 PM
4:47 PM
6:11 PM
7:50 PM
9:14 PM

6:33 AM
7:57 AM
9:21 AM
10:45 AM
12:24 PM
1:48 PM
3:27 PM
4:51 PM
6:15 PM
7:54 PM
9:18 PM

6:35 AM
7:59 AM
9:23 AM
10:47 AM
12:26 PM
1:50 PM
3:29 PM
4:53 PM
6:17 PM
7:56 PM
9:20 PM

6:38 AM
8:02 AM
9:26 AM
10:50 AM
12:29 PM
1:53 PM
3:32PM
4:56 PM
6:20 PM
7:59 PM
9:23 PM

6:43 AM
8:07 AM
9:31 AM
10:55 AM
12:34 PM
1:58 PM
3:37 PM
5:01 PM
6:25 PM
8:04 PM
9:28 PM

6:47 AM
8:11 AM
9:35 AM
11:14 AM
12:38 PM
2:02 PM
3:41PM
5:05 PM
6:44 PM
8:08 PM
9:32 PM

6:54 AM
8:18 AM
9:42 AM
11:21 AM
12:45 PM
2:09 PM
3:48 PM
5112 PM
6:51 PM
8:15 PM
9:39 PM

6:59 AM
8:23 AM
9:47 AM
11:26 AM
12:50 PM
2:14 PM
3:53 PM
5:17 PM
6:56 PM
8:20 PM
9:44 PM

7:02 AM
8:26 AM
9:50 AM
11:29 AM
12:53 PM
217 PM
3:56 PM
5:20 PM
6:59 PM
8:23 PM
9:47 PM

7:09 AM
8:33 AM
9:57 AM
11:36 AM
1:00 PM
2:24 PM
4:03 PM
5:27 PM
7:06 PM
8:30 PM
9:54 PM

7:14 AM
8:38 AM
10:02 AM
11:41 AM
1:05 PM
2:29 PM
4:08 PM
5:32PM
711PM
8:35 PM
9:59 PM

7:19 AM
8:43 AM
10:07 AM
11:46 AM
1:10 PM
2:34 PM
4:13 PM
5:37 PM
7:16 PM
8:40 PM
10:04 PM

7:24 AM
8:48 AM
10:12 AM
11:51 AM
1:15PM
2:54 PM
4:18 PM
5:42 PM
721 PM
8:45 PM

10:09 PM

Bold indicates start of route, a driver break period, shift change or the end of a route.

Last service loop for pick up / drop off - Green Route

Above locations are time reference points only - this does not represent a complete list of bus stops.

&




Truman
White

BLUE ROUTE

No Roosevelt
4th St

Overseas
Market

Key
Plaza

Senior
Center

Searstown
Publix

No Roosevelt
Radisson

Operates 7 days per week - Monday through Sunday

Hospital
Arrive

Maloney
2nd St.

5th Ave
5th St.

Us1
Cross St

Duck Ave
So Roosevelt

Oceanwalk
Complex

Airport
Beaches

Flagler
Bertha

Flagler
White St

South
Simonton

Emma
Petronia

Caroline
Whitehead

Grinnell
Caroline

Truman
White

7

10

12

14

11

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

28

29

31

1

3

5

7

6:10 AM
7:28 AM
8:46 AM
10:19 AM
11:37 AM
1:12 PM
2:30 PM
4:03 PM
5:21 PM
6:39 PM

6:13 AM
7:31 AM
8:49 AM
10:22 AM
11:40 AM
1:15 PM
2:33 PM
4:06 PM
5:24 PM
6:42 PM

6:17 AM
7:35 AM
8:53 AM
10:26 AM
11:44 AM
1:19 PM
2:37 PM
4:10 PM
5:28 PM
6:46 PM

6:20 AM
7:38 AM
8:56 AM
10:29 AM
11:47 AM
1:22 PM
2:40 PM
4:13 PM
5:31 PM
6:49 PM

6:23 AM
7:41 AM
8:59 AM
10:32 AM
11:50 AM
1:25 PM
2:43 PM
4:16 PM
5:34 PM
6:52 PM

6:28 AM
7:46 AM
9:04 AM
10:37 AM
11:55 AM
1:30 PM
2:48 PM
4:21 PM
5:39 PM
6:57 PM

6:30 AM
7:48 AM
9:06 AM
10:39 AM
11:57 AM
1:32 PM
2:50 PM
4:23 PM
5:41 PM
6:59 PM

6:35 AM
7:53 AM
9:11 AM
10:44 AM
12:02 PM
1:37 PM
2:55 PM
4:28 PM
5:46 PM
7:04 PM

6:40 AM
7:58 AM
9:31 AM
10:49 AM
12:07 PM
1:42 PM
3:15 PM
4:33 PM
5:51 PM
7:09 PM

6:43 AM
8:01 AM
9:34 AM
10:52 AM
12:10 PM
1:45 PM
3:18 PM
4:36 PM
5:54 PM
712 PM

6:46 AM
8:04 AM
9:37 AM
10:55 AM
12:13 PM
1:48 PM
3:21 PM
4:39 PM
5:57 PM
715 PM

6:50 AM
8:08 AM
9:41 AM
10:59 AM
12:17 PM
1:52 PM
3:25 PM
4:43 PM
6:01 PM
719 PM

6:55 AM
8:13 AM
9:46 AM
11:04 AM
12:22 PM
1:57 PM
3:30 PM
4:48 PM
6:06 PM
7:24 PM

6:59 AM
8:17 AM
9:50 AM
11:08 AM
12:26 PM
2:01 PM
3:34 PM
4:52 PM
6:10 PM
7:28 PM

7:05 AM
8:23 AM
9:56 AM
11:14 AM
12:32 PM
2:07 PM
3:40 PM
4:58 PM
6:16 PM
7:34 PM

7:08 AM
8:26 AM
9:59 AM
11:17 AM
12:35 PM
210 PM
3:43 PM
5:01 PM
6:19 PM
7:37 PM

713 AM
8:31 AM
10:04 AM
11:22 AM
12:40 PM
2:15PM
3:48 PM
5:06 PM
6:24 PM
7:42 PM

7:18 AM
8:36 AM
10:09 AM
11:27 AM
12:45 PM
2:20 PM
3:53 PM
5:11 PM
6:29 PM
7:47 PM

7:22 AM
8:40 AM
10:13 AM
11:31 AM
12:49 PM
2:24 PM
3:57 PM
5:15 PM
6:33 PM
7:51 PM

7:25 AM
8:43 AM
10:16 AM
11:34 AM
12:52 PM
2:27TPM
4:00 PM
5:18 PM
6:36 PM
7:54 PM

7:28 AM
8:46 AM
10:19 AM
11:37 AM
1:12 PM
2:30 PM
4:03 PM
5:21 PM
6:39 PM

Last service loop for pick up / drop off - Blue Route
Bold indicates start of route, a driver break period, shift change or the end of a route.
Above locations are time reference points only - this does not represent a complete list of bus stops.
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RED SHUTTLE Operates 6 days / week - Monday through Saturday
(formerly RED & GOLD routes)

KWHS | Kennedy | Senior | Overseas Key Searstown| 14thSt | Duck Ave | Hospital | Maloney 5th St US1 |NoRooseveltf  DoT White Truman 1st St Flagler
Flagler Flager Center Market Plaza Publix | Duck Ave |So.Roosevelt| Arrive | 2nd Street | 5thAve | Cross St | Walgreens | Palm Ave | Fleming White | Roosevelt Dr| Bertha
27 25 1" 12 14 15 16 22 18 19 20 21 13 8 6 7 9 28
6:25AM | 6:30AM | 6:33AM | 6:38AM | 6:42AM | 6:46AM | 6:51AM 6:56 AM T04AM | T.09AM | T:I3AM | T:ATAM | T22AM | T726AM | T:28AM | T:32AM 7:35AM 7:37 AM
T3TAM | T42AM | TA5AM | TS50AM | T:54AM | T:58AM | 8:03AM 8:08 AM 816AM | 821AM | 825AM | 829AM | 834AM | 8:38AM | 840AM | 8:44 AM 8:47 AM 8:49 AM
849AM | 854AM | 857AM | 9:02AM | 9:06AM | 910AM | 915AM 9:20 AM 928AM | 9:33AM | 9:37AM | 941AM | 946AM | 950AM | 952AM | 9:56 AM 9:59 AM 10:01 AM
10:01 AM | 10:06 AM | 10:09AM | 10:14AM | 10:18 AM | 10:22AM | 10:27AM | 10:32AM | 10:40AM | 10:45AM | 10:49AM | 10:53AM | 1058 AM | 11:02AM | 11:19AM | 11:23AM | 1126AM | 11:28AM
1128 AM | 11:33AM | 11:36AM | 1L41AM | 11:45AM | 11:49AM | 1154AM | 1L59AM | 1207PM | 12:12PM | 12:16PM | 12.20PM | 1225PM | 1229PM | 12:31PM | 12:35PM | 12:38PM | 1240PM
1240PM | 12:45PM | 12:48PM | 12.53PM | 1257PM | L1.01PM | 1:.06 PM L11PM LI9PM | L124PM | 1:28PM | 1:32PM L37PM | L41PM | L43PM | L47PM 1:50 PM 1:52 PM
152PM | L57PM | 2:00PM | 2:05PM | 209PM | 213PM | 218PM 2:23PM 231PM | 236PM | 240PM | 244PM | 249PM | 2:53PM | 3:10PM | 3:14PM 3:17PM 319PM
319PM | 324PM | 327PM | 3:32PM | 3:36PM | 3:40PM | 3:45PM 3:50 PM 358PM | 403PM | 407PM | 411PM | 416PM | 420PM | 422PM | 4:26PM 4:29 PM 431PM
431PM | 436PM | 439PM | 444PM | 448PM | 452PM | 457PM 5:02 PM 510PM | 515PM | 519PM | 523PM | 528PM | 5:32PM | 534PM | 5:38PM 5:41PM 543 PM
543PM | 548PM | 551PM | 556PM | 6:00PM | 6:04PM | 6:09PM 6:14 PM 6:22PM | 6:27PM | 6:31PM | 6:35PM | G:40PM | 6:44PM

Last service loop for pick up / drop off - RED Shuttle.

Bold indicates start of route, a driver break period, shift change or the end of a route.

Above locations are time reference points only - this does not represent a complete list of bus stops.



DEPART ARRIVE
DoT Grinnell | Front St Emma | Whitehead | Simonton | Simonton | United White  |No Roosevelt| Overseas Key Searstown | Senior Flagler Flagler 1st St DoT
Palm Ave | Caroline | Mallory Sq| Petronia | Fleming | Petronia | United White Truman 4th St. Market Plaza Publix Center 10th St KWHS | Roosevelt Dr| Palm Ave
8 5 4 1 2 33 32 30 7 10 12 14 15 1 26 27 9 8
6:15 AM | 6:18 AM | 6:23 AM | 6:32 AM | 6:36 AM | 6:39 AM | 6:42 AM | 6:45 AM | 6:51 AM | 6:55 AM | 7:00 AM | 7:04 AM | 7:09 AM | 713 AM | 7:17 AM | 7:222 AM | 7:26 AM | 7:28 AM
728 AM | 7:31 AM | 7:36 AM | 7:45AM | 7:49 AM | 7:52 AM | 7:55 AM | 7:58 AM | 8:04 AM | 8:08 AM | 8:13 AM | 8:17 AM | 8:22 AM | 8:26 AM | 8:30 AM | 8:35 AM | 8:39 AM | 8:41AM
8:41 AM | 8:44 AM | 8:49 AM | 8:58 AM | 9:02 AM | 9:05 AM | 9:08 AM | 9:11 AM | 9:17 AM | 9:21 AM | 9:26 AM | 9:30 AM | 9:35 AM | 9:39 AM | 9:43 AM | 9:48 AM | 9:52 AM | 9:54 AM
10:09 AM| 10:12 AM|10:17 AM|10:26 AM | 10:30 AM | 10:33 AM | 10:36 AM | 10:39 AM | 10:45 AM | 10:49 AM | 10:54 AM | 10:58 AM | 11:03 AM | 11:07 AM|11:11 AM|11:16 AM| 11:20 AM |11:22 AM
11:22 AM| 11:25 AM | 11:30 AM | 11:39 AM | 11:43 AM | 11:46 AM | 11:49 AM | 11:52 AM | 11:58 AM | 12:02 PM | 12:07 PM | 12:11 PM | 12:16 PM | 12:20 PM | 12:24 PM | 12:29 PM| 12:33 PM |12:35 PM
12:35 PM | 12:38 PM | 12:43 PM | 12:52 PM | 12:56 PM | 12:59 PM | 1:02 PM | 1:05PM | 1:11 PM | 1:15PM | 1:20 PM | 1:24 PM | 1:29 PM | 1:33 PM | 1:37 PM | 1:42PM | 1:46 PM | 1:48 PM
1:48 PM | 1:51 PM | 1:56 PM | 2:.05 PM | 2.09 PM | 2:12 PM | 2:15PM | 2:18 PM | 2:24 PM | 2:28 PM | 2:33 PM | 2:37 PM | 2:42 PM | 2:46 PM | 2.50 PM | 255 PM | 2:59PM | 3:01 PM
3:16 PM | 3:19PM | 3:24 PM | 3:33 PM | 3:37 PM | 3:40 PM | 3:43 PM | 3:46 PM | 3:52 PM | 3:56 PM | 4:01 PM | 4:05PM | 4:10PM | 4:14 PM | 4:18 PM | 4:23 PM | 4:27 PM | 4:29 PM
4:29PM | 4:32PM | 4:37 PM | 4:46 PM | 4:50 PM | 4:53 PM | 4:56 PM | 4:59 PM | 5:05 PM | 5:09 PM | 5:14 PM | 5:18 PM | 5:23 PM | 5:27 PM | 5:31 PM | 5:36 PM | 5:40 PM | 5:42 PM

542PM | 5:45PM | 5:50 PM | 5:55PM | 5:59 PM | 6:03 PM | 6:06 PM | 6:09 PM | 6:12 PM | 6:18 PM

Last service loop for pick up / drop off - ORANGE Route






